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GRANTEE:

VINCENT TONETTI & PHI

VINCENT & CHRISTY T

0958/0656 7/10/2002 WD Q I 34,000
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26661 SFR 876 01/24/2008

2004HX Base Yr

396 NW CARR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,672 114.2400 127.95 341,882 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2494

BAS 1,524 100 1,524 161,847

FOP 594 30 178 18,903

FUS 970 100 970 103,013

3,088 2,672 283,762

BAS= W27  L3 U3  W5  D3 L3  W13 S10 E6 FOP= S33 E51 N13 W6 S4
W15 S3 W11 N3 W13 N24 W6 $ E6 S24 E13 S3 E11 N3 E15 N20  U3
R3  N4  L3 U3  N4$ PTR= N30 FUS= N34 W14 S19 W13 N19 W13 S34
E13 N11 E13 S11 E14$ S30$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 10,000

15,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.64 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 51,040


